

2023 Cinderella International Pageant



Participant Deposit Form

DIRECTIONS: Fill out Order Form, save a copy and email a copy to: cinderellapageant@me.com

Cinderella • P. O. Box 3689 • Baton Rouge, LA, 70821 • (225)344-7628

Yes, I am planning to attend the 46th Annual Cinderella International Pageant that will be held in world famous Dallas, Texas from Sunday, July 23, 2023 until Friday, July 28, 2023 for Tot thru Woman age divisions. The International Baby Pageant will be from Friday, July 21st until Sunday, July 23rd. I understand that I must send in my \$200.00 Deposit immediately in order to reserve my place at this year's International Pageant. I understand that returning this form and \$200.00 Deposit allows me to take advantage of the \$150.00 Discount (listed on Pg. 2 of International Entry Forms). I understand that if this Deposit Form is not returned IMMEDIATELY after my state pageant, I will not receive the \$150.00 Discount. (Note: This \$200.00 deposit is NOT an additional fee. It will be deducted from your Entry Form's Balance Due amount.)

I participated in the	State / National Pageant and won the Title of			_ in the	Division.
l am participating as a (Contestant At Large from the	State or Country	of		
I plan to arrive at the Renaissance Dallas-Addison Hotel on (date)_			at (time)	_ and will depart on (d	date)
	wing Package: age - Participant and Chaperor age - Participant and Chaperon		•	•	
Participant Name			Age _	Birthdate _	
Address	ity	Sta	te Zip _		
Parents Name	Name		Phone	Cell Phone	
Email Address					
		R FORM TO US 00 DEPOSIT TO:	WITH PAYMENT cinderellapageant@r	me.com	
		% convenience fee added to	•		
Credit Card Number			Exp.Date	Security Cod	e
Cardholder Name		Billing Add	ress		
04.	Ctata	7:	Oswells alslaw Os	II Dhana	



2023 International Pageant Hwards

Over \$12,000 in Cash and Prizes awarded in EACH age division!!

Overall Cinderella Winners - Tot Through Teen Divisions

- \$4,000 Cash College Scholarship
 - · Cinderella Diamond Pendant
- A Fantastic International Royalty Trip
- International trophy, banner, round crown, robe, scepter, flowers and wardrobe gifts
- Expense Paid Trip including transportation, hotel and food to the International Pageant
- A \$500.00 Cash Bonus for each overall winner selling one page of "Cover Girl" advertising.



- \$5.000 Cash Award*
- · Cinderella Diamond Pendant
- A Fantastic International Royalty Trip
- International trophy, banner, round crown, robe, scepter, flowers and wardrobe gifts
- Expense Paid Trip including transportation, hotel and food to the International Pageant
- A \$500.00 Cash Bonus for each overall winner selling one page of "Cover Girl" advertising.



Int'l trophy, banner, round crown, flowers, \$1,000 educational scholarship

Cinderella Woman Beauty Winner

Int'l trophy, banner, round crown, flowers

Cinderella Miniature Miss, and Teen Talent Winners & Tot Personality Winner

Int'l trophy, banner, round crown, flowers, \$1,000 educational scholarship.

Cinderella Woman Talent Winners

Int'l trophy, banner, round crown, flowers

Cinderella Tot, Miniature Miss, Miss and Teen Photogenic Winners

International crown, trophy, banner, \$500 educational scholarship

Cinderella Woman Photogenic Winner

International crown, trophy, banner

All Top Ten Semi Finalists

Cinderella International graduated trophy.

All Cinderella "Cover Girl" Winners

International Trophy, Banner and Crown.

Tot thru Woman Divisions Community Support Award

\$500.00 Cash, trophy, round crown, banner and flowers will be given to the one participant with the most additional advertising sales.

2023 International Baby Pageant Awards**

Thousands of Dollars in Cash and Prizes awarded in EACH age division!!

Overall Cinderella Winners

\$2,000 CASH AWARD! International trophy, banner, round crown, flowers,

Cinderella Personality Winners International trophy, banner, round crown.

Cinderella Beauty Winners

International trophy, banner, round crown.

Cinderella Cover Girl Winners

International Trophy, Banner and Crown.

International Photogenic Winners

International crown, trophy, banner.

Community Support Award A \$250.00 CASH AWARD, Trophy, Crown and Banner.









